
 

〇2025年度申請書期限について 

 

For English 

以 上 

招へい可能日 申請最終締切日【厳守】 運営主任会開催日 

2025 年 4 月 12 日（土）～ 2025 年 3月 26日（水） 2025 年 4月 9 日（水） 

2025 年 5 月 15 日（木）～ 2025 年 4月 30日（水） 2025 年 5月 14日（水） 

2025 年 6 月 12 日（木）～ 2025 年 5月 28日（水） 2025 年 6月 11日（水） 

2025 年 7 月 10 日（木）～ 2025 年 6月 25日（水） 2025 年 7月 9 日（水） 

2025 年 10 月 2 日（木）～ 2025 年 9月 10日（水） 2025 年 9月 24日（水） 

2025 年 10 月 9 日（木）～ 2025 年 9月 24日（水） 2025 年 10 月 8日（水） 

2025 年 11 月 13 日（木）～ 2025 年 10 月 29 日（水） 2025 年 11 月 12 日（水） 

2025 年 12 月 11 日（木）～ 2025 年 11 月 26 日（水） 2025 年 12 月 10 日（水） 

2026 年 1 月 15 日（木）～ 2025 年 12 月 24 日（水） 2026 年 1月 14日（水） 

 

Possible Invitation Dates 

 
Final Application Deadline 

The Course Director’s Meeting 

(運営主任会) Date 

From April 12, 2025 (Saturday) March 26, 2025 (Wednesday) April 9, 2025 (Wednesday) 

From May 15, 2025 (Thursday) April 30, 2025 (Wednesday) May 14, 2025 (Wednesday) 

From June 12, 2025 (Thursday) May 28, 2025 (Wednesday) June 11, 2025 (Wednesday) 

From July 10, 2025 (Thursday) June 25, 2025 (Wednesday) July 9, 2025 (Wednesday) 

From October 2, 2025 (Thursday) September 10, 2025 (Wednesday) September 24, 2025 (Wednesday) 

From October 9, 2025 (Thursday) September 24, 2025 (Wednesday) October 8, 2025 (Wednesday) 

From November 13, 2025 (Thursday) October 29, 2025 (Wednesday) November 12, 2025 (Wednesday) 

From December 11, 2025 (Thursday) November 26, 2025 (Wednesday) December 10, 2025 (Wednesday) 

From January 15, 2026 (Thursday) December 24, 2025 (Wednesday) January 14, 2026 (Wednesday) 

 


